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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2023

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:pat pettey

Finance Address: 5316 lakewood st
Filing

Address2:

City: kansas city Zip: 66106 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: (913) 236-7463 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 6

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 12/31/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 m-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$53,658.94

$8,450.00

$62,108.94

$22,603.05

$39,505.89

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 8/10/2023 10:55:41 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Pat Pettey
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: pat pettey

Date

12/15/22

12/15/22

12/01/22

11/22/22

11/10/22

11/07/22

11/04/22

11/04/22

11/04/22

11/04/22

10/31/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

One Gas Inc. PAC

15 East 5th Street
Tulsa OK 74103

Phil Ruffm
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Kansas Occupational

Therapy asso. Pac
825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite
500
Topeka KS 66612

Shawnee Tribe program
acct

PO Box 1447
Shawnee OK 74802-1447

Kansas Hospital Asso. PAC
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Merck & Co.
126 East Lincoln Ave.PO
Box 2000
Rahway NJ 7065

KLA PAC
6031 SW 37 th St
Topeka KS 66614

homestead of Shawnee

3024SWWanamakerRd
suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

KHCAPAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd PO
Box 4770
Topeka KS 66604

Recover-Care Healthcare

2420 KnappSt 2nd floor
Brooklyn NY 11235

kansas Independent
Pharmacy PAC

3512SWFairlawnRdSTe.

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

casino owner

Amount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



10/29/22

10/24/22

10/20/22

10/20/22

10/15/22

10/07/22

10/06/22

10/03/22

09/28/22

07/20/22

07/12/22

02/13/22

300
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Optometric PAC
1266 SWTopeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66612

Hy Vee Employees Inc.
PAC
5820Westown Parkway
West Des Moines IA
50266

Associated General
Contractors of Kansas PAC

765 E. 2nd St North
Wichita KS 67201

SmileDirectClub LLC
414 Union St., 8th floor
Nashville TN 37219

Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Kansas

1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66604

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologist
lOW.Phillip rd suite 120
VermonHills IL 60061

Kansas Automobile dealers
PAC
731 South Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Thrive Skilled Pediatric
care, LLC
701 Edgewater Dr. , Suite
300
Wakefield MA 1880

Butler National Corp.
19920 West 161 st St
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas Association of
Nurse AnesthetistsPAC
PO Box 4006
lawrence KS 66046

AT&T Services, Inc
220SE.6thAve.
Topeka KS 66603

steve speise

3112 S. 48th Dr.

Kansas City KS 66106

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check retired

$500.00

$250.00

$750.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

$8450.00

$0



Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$0

$01
$8450.00
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