Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2023 Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:**pat pettey** Finance Address: **5316 lakewood st** Filing Report Address2:

> City: kansas city Zip: 66106 County: Wyandotte Home Phone: (913) 236-7463 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Senator District: 6

AMENDED

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 12/31/2022	2)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$53,658.94
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$8,450.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$62,108.94
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$22,603.05
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$39,505.89
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 8/10/2023 10:55:41 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Pat Pettey

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: pat pettey

	Nome and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/15/22	One Gas Inc. PAC 15 East 5th Street Tulsa OK 74103	Check		\$500.00
12/15/22	Phil Ruffin PO Box 17087 Wichita KS 67217	Check	casino owner	\$1,000.00
12/01/22	Kansas Occupational Therapy asso. Pac 825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
11/22/22	Shawnee Tribe program acct PO Box 1447 Shawnee OK 74802-1447	Check		\$500.00
11/10/22	Kansas Hospital Asso. PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
11/07/22	Merck & Co. 126 East Lincoln Ave.PO Box 2000 Rahway NJ 7065	Check		\$250.00
11/04/22	KLA PAC 6031 SW 37 th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
11/04/22	homestead of Shawnee 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
11/04/22	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd PO Box 4770 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
11/04/22	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 KnappSt 2nd floor Brooklyn NY 11235	Check		\$250.00
10/31/22	kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd STe.	Check		\$250.00

	300 Topeka KS 66614			
10/29/22	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/24/22	Hy Vee Employees Inc. PAC 5820Westown Parkway West Des Moines IA 50266	Check		\$250.00
10/20/22	Associated General Contractors of Kansas PAC 765 E. 2nd St North Wichita KS 67201	Check		\$750.00
10/20/22	SmileDirectClub LLC 414 Union St., 8th floor Nashville TN 37219	Check		\$250.00
10/15/22	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
10/07/22	PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologist 10 W. Phillip rd suite 120 VermonHills IL 60061	Check		\$500.00
10/06/22	Kansas Automobile dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
10/03/22	Thrive Skilled Pediatric care, LLC 701 Edgewater Dr., Suite 300 Wakefield MA 1880	Check		\$100.00
09/28/22	Butler National Corp. 19920 West 161st St Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$500.00
07/20/22	Kansas Association of Nurse AnesthetistsPAC PO Box 4006 lawrence KS 66046	Check		\$500.00
07/12/22	AT&T Services, Inc 220 SE. 6th Ave. Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
02/13/22	steve speise 3112 S. 48th Dr. Kansas City KS 66106	Check	retired	\$100.00
Total Item	nized Receipts for Period			\$8450.00
Total Unit	temized Contributions (\$50 or	less)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$8450.00

<u>Print</u>this form or <u>Go Back</u>